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2017-2018 Illinois Migrant Education Program Contacts 
LOCAL PROJECTS 

 

Administrative Office Contact Information Mailing Location 

Beardstown (Year Round)  
Beardstown S.D. #15  
500 East Fifteenth Street  
Beardstown, IL 62618  
217/323-3665 ext 6103   
217/323-5190 Fax  

 

Trevor Cottle 
tcottle@beardstown.com 
 

 
 
 

Beardstown S.D. #15  
500 East Fifteenth Street  
Beardstown, IL 62618  
217/ 323-1364 X2124 
217/323-4307 Fax 

Kankakee (Year Round) 
Kankakee S.D. #111  
240 Warren  
Kankakee, IL 60901  
815/802-7736  
815/936-8942 Fax 

 

Ana Kasal 
Ana-Kasal@ksd111.org 

 

 

Kankakee S.D. #111  
240 Warren  
Kankakee, IL 60901  
815/802-7736  
815/936-8942 Fax 

Parkland College (Summer)  
2400 W. Bradley Ave.  
Champaign, IL 61821  
217/637-2798  
217/373-3761 Fax  

Charles Larenas  
clarenas@parkland.edu 

Mobile MEP project 
serving several 
communities in Central 
Illinois  
217/637-2798 
217/373-3761 Fax 

Princeville (Summer/Fall)  
Princeville C.U.S.D. #326  
909 N Town Avenue  
Princeville, IL 61559  
309/385-2213  
309/385-1823 Fax 
 

 Scott Endress  
sendress@princeville326.org 

Princeville Grade School  
602 North Town Avenue  
Princeville, IL 61559  
309/385-4994 ext 0  
309/385-2518 Fax 

Rochelle (Year Round) 
Norther Illinois University 
Center for P-20 Engagement 
DeKalb, IL  60115 
 
Rochelle Middle School 
111 School Drive  
Rochelle, IL 61068 
815/562-7997  
815/562-8527 Fax 
 

Amy Jo Clemens, Senior Research 
Associate 
ajclemens@niu.edu 
 
Rosaelia Arteaga 
rarteaga@d231.rochelle.net 
 

 

 

Urbana (Regular) 
Urbana School District #116 
205 N Race Street 
Urbana, IL  61801 

Joseph Wiemelt 
jwiemelt@usd116.org 
217-384-3650 
 
Sofia Bolaños Robinette 
Sbolanosrobinette@usd116.org 
903-502-4326 
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STATEWIDE PROJECTS  

Community Health Partnership 
of IL 
205 W Randolph St., #2222  
Chicago, IL 60606  
312/795-0000   
312/795-0002 Fax  

Jina Ramírez, Director of Operations  
jramirez@chpofil.org 

815-228-7294 cell 
Ricardo García, Dental Program Manager 
rgarcia@chpofil.org 

630-400-1940 cell 
 

Illinois Migrant Council  
118  S Clinton Street #500 
Chicago, IL 60661  
312/663-1522  
312/663-1994 Fax  

Brenda Pessin, Dir. of MES  
brenda_pessin@msn.com          
  
Eva Jimenez, State Identification 
and Recruitment Coordinator  
ejimenezimc@gmail.com 

 

Karem Muksed, State Recruiter 
kmuksedimc@gmail.com 

 

Gloria Rosales 
Educational Data Specialist 
grosalesimc@gmail.com 

Illinois Migrant Council  
118 S Clinton Street #500  
Chicago, IL 60661  
312/663-1522  
312/663-1994 Fax 

 

 

312-848-0965 (cell) 

 

 

 
 

 María Domínguez 
Family Literacy/Parent 
Involvement/ ARTE 
ilmees@frontier.com 

 

Maria Rodriguez 
Quality Control/MSIX-NGS 
Specialist 
mrodriguez59@frontier.com 
 

321 E. Main Street 
Princeville, IL 61559 
309/385-1901 (Maria D) 
309/385-1900 (Maria R) 
309/385-1804 Fax 
 

STATE AGENCY  

Illinois State Board of 
Education  
English Language Learners 
Division  
100 W. Randolph Street  
Suite14-300  
Chicago, IL 60601  
312/814-3850  
312/814-8636 Fax  

Beth Robinson, Principal Education Consultant  
berobins@isbe.net 
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